10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

07/24/13

2/18/2014

03/08/14

06/09/14

06/23/14

08/25/14

09/18/14

11/21/14

03/10/15

3/16/2015

4/20/2015

6/30/2015

7/15/2015

9/26/2015

11/18/15

11/20/15

12/14/15

12/14/15

Valkaria Airport
Large Hangar Waitlist

January 25, 2024

Ed Hitt

John Hazard

William Wertz

Joe Depinto

Gorden Burgess

Jacob A. Senior

John Pearsall

Julius Longshore

Richard Rogers

Francis(Jim) Stovall

Eric Lumpkin

Ted Shepperd

Chuck Julian

Kennith Nichols

Cockpit LLC

Chris Larsen

Wes Yockey

Judi Oswald



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

12/29/16

01/17/16

01/29/16

02/05/16

02/15/16

03/09/16

04/21/16

04/26/16

05/23/16

05/24/16

08/18/16

08/24/16

09/26/16

10/28/16

06/28/17

2/13/2018

2/15/2018

3/5/2018

3/5/2018

4/3/2018

Frank Bernaby
Clyde Geist

Don Frank

David Duncun
Fransisco Picornell
Arule Kampa
Aerovalkaria
Winston Scott

Ray Ruiz

Eugene Zakharonkev
Larry Barly

Russel Yvonne
Justin Elliot
Edward Mosch
James Ratte
Dennis Martin
Ted Morgan

Paul Goetsch
Steen Aero labs

Gregory Smith



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

o1

52

53

54

55

56

S7

58

4/17/2018

8/6/2018

9/20/2018

9/25/2018

10/17/2018

11/26/2018

11/5/2018

1/2/2019

2/20/2019

4/7/2019

6/6/2019

7126/2019

8/22/2019

10/18/2019

12/27/2019

1/7/2020

2142020

2/6/2020

2/15/2020

3/2/2020

CJ Modine
Clyde Hogate
James Ratte

Michael Hughes

Alfredo Hernandez

Mike Dodson
Dwight Bell
Chuck Hiltz
John Auermann
Cliff Ryan
James LaVore
Larry Hopkins
John C. Wilson
John McDonald
Charles Julian
Edward Mosch
Pete Nunez
Chris Larsen
Joseph West

Kevin Short



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

3/9/2020

3/18/2020

3/25/2020

3/26/2020

3/31/2020

5/5/2020

5/22/2020

6/30/2020

712412020

10/2/2020

10/27/2020

10/29/2020

10/30/2020

12/11/2020

3/5/2021

3/11/2021

3/16/2021

3/17/2021

3/17/2021

4/16/2021

Daniel Willman
Thomas Latshaw
William Werner
Ryan Gibbons
Scott DelLong
Chris Larsen
Christopher Niles
Tim Watson
Norbert Scott
Michael Shearer
Ed Maybury

Ron Abbott

Jeff Bell

TJ Kushner
Patrick McKiernan
Jim Crowley
Liesl King

Chris Larsen
Josette Roach

Tony Proctor



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

4/28/2021

4/29/2021

4/29/2021

4/29/2021

5/4/2021

7/15/2021

8/19/2021

8/23/2021

9/3/2021

9/9/2021

10/4/2021

10/8/2021

10/12/2021

10/20/2021

10/23/2021

11/16/2021

12/27/2021

12/30/2021

1/7/2022

1/22/2022

Steve Borowski
Adam Hied
Howard Tetrault
Liesl King

Wayne Mauro
Andrey Vegger
Chuck Julian

Jason Rozynski
Sam Collura

Aero Club Valkaria
Fengkun Liu
Thomas Harrell
Raul Salazar

Barry O'Connor
Jose Luis Garcia
Chris Larsen

Rick Shed

John Rumpel

Frank Gallagher x 2

Pat Picornell



99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

2/1/2022

2/3/2022

211712022

20/24/2022

3/3/2022

3/18/2022

3/23/2022

3/30/2022

3/31/2022

5/17/2022

6/21/2022

7/13/2022

711412022

7115/2022

712512022

9/7/2022

9/20/2022

9/30/2022

9/30/2022

11/2/2022

Curtis Miller

Dan Ellingson
Airlink LLC

Fred Kratt
William Dally
Eric Huppert

John Hazard
George Niemann
Gregory McCabe
Randy Carmichael
Mark Steele

Scott Waggoner
Michael Perone
Michael Mathieson
Thomas Whipple
Hans Rittinger
Randall VVargas
Jiten Chandiramani
Joel Colombo

Chris Larsen



119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

11/8/2022

11/18/2022

12/7/2022

1/4/2023

1/16/2023

1/16/2023

1/16/2023

1/31/2023

2/7/2023

2/16/2023

2/21/2023

3/2/2023

3/6/2023

3/8/2023

3/9/2023

3/20/2023

3/20/2023

3/24/2023

3/27/2023

4/15/2023

Frank Fakir
Chris Larsen
Bob Rogers
Paul Seibert
Raul Salazar

Jerry Paul Higman

Modeling & Sim Resources

ATG

Mike McHenry Jr.
Mike Bradvarevic
Vern Tiessen
Daniel Marshall
Steve Kramer
Scott Brake
Charles Wright
Robert Howard
Stephen Curtis
Cory Stauffer
Mike Braadvarevic

Zachary Costello



139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

4/15/2023

4/17/2023

4/17/2023

71312023

716/2023

7/14/2023

7131/2023

8/1/2023

8/7/2023

8/30/2023

9/20/2023

Chris Larsen/ATG

Margie "Birdie" Saurenman

Edward Saurenman
Ed McCauley
Timothy Robson
Joxe E Garcia
Kevin Mishock
David Lopez
Pamela Schield
Matthew Gilbert

Hermes Petterson

09/26/20023 Marty Brown

151 10/10/2023 Tommi Guess

152 10/23/2023 David B Bernard

153 11/28/2023 Tom Siegler

154 12/11/2023 Ricardo V Baptista

155 12/29/2023 Liam Kelly

156 1/8/2024  Amr Fergany

157 1/17/2024 Magda Kopczynska

158 1/18/2024 Daniel A Hirschorn



